DISBARMENT (3)
ATTORNEY

GUIDO, MICHAEL PETER
RAMOS, ALFREDO JR
THOMPSON, RICHARD B

DISBARMENT BY CONSENT (4)
ATTORNEY

COHEN, CRAIG A
LUNDBERG, BERT T
SPERANZA, THOMAS H
WEISS, ABRAHAM C

SUSPENSION INDETERMINATE (1)
ATTORNEY

WINTERS, WILLIAM S

SUSPENSION TERM (17)

ATTORNEY

AL-MISRI, OUSMANE DHU'L-NUN - 6 mo.
BERAN, BARRY J - 6 mo.

BOSWORTH, JAMES L - 6 mo.

BURNS, SALEEMAH M K - 3 mo.
DANON, TALIA GAYLE - 3 mo.

DE CLEMENT, DAVID MICHAEL - 6 mo.
GERTNER, MARK - 12 mo.

GORMAN, MATTHEW M - 6 mo.

KIM, YOUNG MIN - 36 mo.

LOWDEN, SUSAN A - 6 mo.

MC CARTHY, DANIEL J - 24 mo.
MCELROY, EDWARD - 12 mo.
NADLER, SETH ASHER - 12 mo.
PERLMAN, JEFFREY L - 12 mo.
RAY-LEONETTI, JAMIE -6 mo.

RYS, LAURA M - 6 mo.

SCHULTZ, WAYNE A - 6 mo.

CENSURE (6)
ATTORNEY

CARATZOLA, FRANCIS J
HUTT, JOHN JOSEPH
PHILIP, GENIA C

SMITH, DARRYL GEORGE
TOTH, EMERY Z

TOTO, WALTER

PUBLIC REPRIMAND (6)
ATTORNEY

ABDELLAH, HASSEN |

CLEMENTE, JONATHAN D

JAFFE, MARK H

LEVASSEUR, AUDWIN FREDERICK
RICIGLIANO, JOSEPH JR
SCHWARTZ, JOEL LEE

ADMONITION (11)

Run Date and Time: Friday, May 01,

OFFICE OF ATTORNEY ETHICS

QUARTERLY DISCIPLINE REPORT

(1/1/2020 to 3/31/2020)

ADMITTED LOCATION
1986 FLORIDA

2007 BERGEN

1982 MONMOUTH
ADMITTED LOCATION
2013 PENNSYLVANIA
1991 MIDDLESEX
1990 PENNSYLVANIA
2005 NEW YORK
ADMITTED LOCATION
1993 MIDDLESEX
ADMITTED LOCATION
1979 ESSEX

1981 CAMDEN

1975 HUDSON

2008 BERGEN

2014 UNION

1994 GLOUCESTER
1982 ESSEX

2012 BERGEN

2006 BERGEN

1991 CAMDEN

1984 CAPE MAY
1994 UNION

2014 NEW YORK
1994 PENNSYLVANIA
1999 PENNSYLVANIA
1993 SOMERSET
1975 WARREN
ADMITTED LOCATION
2017 UNION

1999 ATLANTIC
2000 ESSEX

1997 HUDSON

1974 MIDDLESEX
1996 MIDDLESEX
ADMITTED LOCATION
1983 UNION

1981 MORRIS

1988 SOMERSET
2005 ESSEX

1991 MIDDLESEX
1995 ATLANTIC

2020 3:03:52 PM

DECIDED

01/23/2020
01/08/2020
01/16/2020

DECIDED

03/04/2020
03/03/2020
01/23/2020
01/03/2020

DECIDED
01/30/2020

DECIDED

03/13/2020
03/13/2020
01/30/2020
01/17/2020
01/31/2020
03/13/2020
01/17/2020
03/16/2020
03/16/2020
03/26/2020
01/15/2020
03/16/2020
03/13/2020
01/31/2020
01/30/2020
01/31/2020
03/25/2020

DECIDED

03/26/2020
03/16/2020
01/17/2020
03/13/2020
02/13/2020
03/16/2020

DECIDED

01/31/2020
03/24/2020
01/17/2020
03/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/17/2020

EFFECTIVE

01/23/2020
01/08/2020
01/16/2020

EFFECTIVE
03/04/2020
03/03/2020
01/23/2020
01/03/2020

EFFECTIVE
01/30/2020

EFFECTIVE

03/13/2020
04/10/2020
02/28/2020
02/14/2020
01/31/2020
04/10/2020
02/14/2020
06/26/2019
03/16/2020
03/26/2020
01/15/2020
04/20/2020
04/10/2020
08/03/2018
01/30/2020
01/31/2020
04/24/2020

EFFECTIVE
03/26/2020
03/16/2020
01/17/2020
03/13/2020
02/13/2020
03/16/2020

EFFECTIVE
01/31/2020
03/24/2020
01/17/2020
03/16/2020
01/16/2020
01/17/2020
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ATTORNEY

BEHRINS, JONATHAN BRUCE
BRESLIN, JOHN MICHAEL
FLOTTERON, KIM M
GARDNER, DONALD L
GISCOMBE, BEVERLY G
HALDEN, PETER M
PEDUTO, GENESIS A
POINDEXTER, JOHN O lII
PRESSLER, GEORGE W
VERDIRAMO, VINCENT S
ZUNIGA, LETICIA

TEMPORARY SUSPENSION (6)
ATTORNEY

CALPIN, BRIAN LE BON
JONES, STEPHEN ROBERT

LANCELLOTTI, ALBERT L

TOTAL FINAL DISCIPLINE

ROBINSON, RICHARD DONNELL

SAPONARO, GEORGE R
SHAPIRO, MICHAEL R

REINSTATEMENTS (3)
ATTORNEY
CHIRICO, VINCENT

TOTAL TEMPORARY DISCIPLINE

PAGLIARA, NICHOLAS ANTHONY
ROBINSON, RICHARD DONNELL

Run Date and Time: Friday,

TOTAL REINSTATEMENTS

May 01,

ADMITTED LOCATION
1992 NEW YORK
1996 SUSSEX
2006 MIDDLESEX
1976 HUDSON
1979 ESSEX

1976 CAMDEN
1998 HUDSON
1977 BURLINGTON
1971 MIDDLESEX
1986 HUDSON
2004 PASSAIC

ADMITTED LOCATION

2001 BURLINGTON
2006 FLORIDA

1994 ESSEX

2004 BURLINGTON
1995 BURLINGTON
2007 PENNSYLVANIA

SUSPENDED LOCATION
08/19/2019 NEW YORK
04/23/2018 HUDSON
01/06/2020 BURLINGTON

2020 3:03:52 PM

DECIDED

02/24/2020
02/24/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
01/21/2020
03/20/2020

DECIDED

12/20/2019
03/16/2020
01/15/2020
12/06/2019
12/06/2019
03/13/2020

DECIDED

02/27/2020
03/20/2020
01/22/2020

EFFECTIVE

02/24/2020
02/24/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
02/24/2020
03/20/2020
03/20/2020
01/21/2020
03/20/2020

EFFECTIVE

01/20/2020
03/16/2020
01/15/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
03/13/2020

EFFECTIVE

02/27/2020
03/20/2020
01/22/2020
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